Profec Nypel przejsciowy PVC-
U32/40 mm x 1" KW/KZ x GZ
10bar szary (0110455)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Kolor
Materiat
Pofaczenie
Cisnienie
Rozmiar
Dtugosc¢
Waga

Klucz do nakretek

WYMIARY

Forma
L
@Di-2
@Do-1
K-1

@Do-3

szary

PVC-U

KW/KZ x GZ

10 bar

32/40 mmx 1"

55 mm

0.038 kg

41

formowana wtryskowo

55 mm

32 mm

40 mm

41 mm

'III
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